Innovative Smart Safe Energy saving
HS-2000A modular flat top turning conveyor, independently
researched and developed by HONGSBELT, is Chinese patented product.
Designed by modular belt structure and driven by sprocket, it avoids the
disadvantage of skidding, can keep the most stable operation during
conveying process. HS-2000A modular flat top turning conveyor belt
adopts hexagon bore 41.5mm as driving sprocket and uses the
corresponding standard hexagon 41mm steel material axis. Except for the

modular turning conveyor belt, frame, UHMW supporting wear strip, driving
chain, cover plate, side baffle and side guard
Modular Flat Top Turning Conveyor-Parameter
Type Central Radius
(mm)
Inner Radius
(mm)
Effective Conveying Width(mm) Turning
Angle
Motor Power
(KW)
Motor
Brand
Bearing
BrandPVK Modular Belt
HS-ZW-1460-90D 1700 1000 1460 1460  90° 1.1 NORD TR
HS-ZW-1260-90D 1700 1100 1260 1260  90° 1.1 NORD TR
HS-ZW-1060-90D 1700 1100 1060 1060  90° 1.1 NORD TR
HS-ZW-860-90D 1700 1100 860 860  90° 1.1 NORD TR
HS-ZW-1260-60D 1700 1100 1260 1260  60° 0.75 NORD TR
HS-ZW-1060-60D 1700 1100 1060 1060  60° 0.75 NORD TR
HS-ZW-860-60D 1700 1100 860 860  60° 0.75 NORD TR
HS-ZW-1260-45D 1700 1100 1260 1260  45° 0.75 NORD TR
HS-ZW-1060-45D 1700 1100 1060 1060  45° 0.75 NORD TR
HS-ZW-860-45D 1700 1100 860 860  45° 0.75 NORD TR
HS-ZW-1260-30D 1700 1100 1260 1260  30° 0.75 NORD TR
HS-ZW-1060-30D 1700 1100 1060 1060  30° 0.75 NORD TR
HS-ZW-860-30D 1700 1100 860 860  30° 0.75 NORD TR
Copyright owned by ShenZhen HuaNan XinHai Drive Machine Co.,Ltd
Hexagon Driving Axis
Solve the floating
effect arising from the